
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

No. 
69 
48 
99 
88 

3 
17 
58 
77 

Name 
MARTINS LAPINS 
OSKARAS PIDKOVAS 
REMIGIJUS KRIAUCIUNAS 
TAURAS ZIMNICKAS 
KARLIS BERNSONS 
EMILIS JOUZAITIS 
IVO OSS 
RODRIGO TAURINS 

Class 
RM-MICRO 
RM-MICRO 
RM-MICRO 
RM-MICRO 
RM-MICRO 
RM-MICRO 
RM-MICRO 
RM-MICRO 

Laps 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 
7 

Total Tm 
7:07.655 
7:07.917 
7:08.136 
7:11.549 
7:11.939 
7:14.525 
7:15.110 
7:17.454 

Diff 

0.262 
0.481 
3.894 
4.284 
6.870 
7.455 
9.799 

Best Tm 
1:00.233 
1:00.223 
1:00.470 
1:00.959 

59.795 
1:00.614 
1:01.292 
1:01.096 

Points 
0 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

Comment 

+5sec Causing a collision 
+5sec FB 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

0.262 

Avg. Speed 

78,961 

Best Lap Tm 

59.795 

Best Speed 

80,676 

Best Lap by 

3 - KARLIS BERNSONS 

 

Printed: 09.08.2024 18:01:48 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MOTORPARKS 

LC 3 & RMLIK 3 & LKK 3 
RM MicroMax / AM MicroMax 

MIC - Heat 1 

Race (6:00 and 1 Laps) started at 17:18:45 

Sporta komplekss 333 1,340 km 

09.08.2024 17:15 


